
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 LaGrange (Lyons) 38.075 36.800 37.350 37.550 149.775
2 Naperville (Central) 34.575 30.825 34.125 33.850 133.375
3 Downers Grove (South) 34.200 31.600 31.250 34.300 131.350
4 Geneseo 14.950 5.100 17.525 26.700 64.275

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Wednesday January 30,2013Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central Sectional

Final  Team  Results
Meet Manager: John Grundke



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.650 9.600 9.300 9.550 9.525 38.100
2 Michelle Cozza Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.650 9.400 9.150 9.500 9.425 37.700
3 Vanessa Henry Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.700 7.800 8.200 8.875 8.394 33.575
4 Claire Savard Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.800 7.275 8.900 8.575 8.388 33.550
5 Bella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.500 7.750 8.725 8.475 8.363 33.450
6 Danielle Breeden So. Naperville (Central) 8.475 7.075 8.725 8.000 8.069 32.275
7 Lea Savard So. Naperville (Central) 8.600 7.775 8.300 7.450 8.031 32.125
8 Alexxa Rassano Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.000 6.750 5.000 8.350 7.025 28.100
9 Danielle Strouss Jr. Geneseo 7.600 3.100 4.475 6.750 5.481 21.925

10 MacAllister Blakley So. Geneseo 7.350 2.000 3.900 6.875 5.031 20.125
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Wednesday January 30,2013

Meet Manager: John Grundke
A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central Sectional



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.700 9.600 9.600 9.650 0.00 9.650
1 Michelle Cozza Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.500 9.500 9.600 9.700 0.00 9.650
3 Katie Carling Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.600 8.500 9.500 9.350 0.00 9.425
4 Maren Craig Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.300 9.400 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.350
5 Kate Moore Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.600 9.050 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
6 Claire Savard Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.750 8.850 8.100 8.100 0.00 8.800
6 Alyssa Lancaster Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.800
8 Vanessa Henry Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.200 8.000 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
9 Lea Savard So. Naperville (Central) 8.450 8.750 8.450 8.600 0.00 8.600

10 Bella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.400 8.350 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
11 Danielle Breeden So. Naperville (Central) 8.400 8.550 8.000 8.400 0.00 8.475
12 Bernadette Villa So. Naperville (Central) 7.900 8.100 8.300 8.500 0.00 8.400
13 Ivana Krcmarevic Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.200 8.500 7.500 8.100 0.00 8.350
14 Gabby Henderson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.300 8.200 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.250
15 Alexxa Rassano Jr. Downers Grove (South) 7.600 8.200 7.800 8.200 0.00 8.000
16 Danielle Strouss Jr. Geneseo 7.600 7.400 7.600 7.600 0.00 7.600
17 MacAllister Blakley So. Geneseo 7.200 7.200 7.200 7.500 0.00 7.350
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Wednesday January 30,2013

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central Sectional
Meet Manager: John Grundke

Vault 1 Vault 2



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.700 9.500 0 9.600
2 Michelle Cozza Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.500 9.300 0 9.400
3 Olivia McGann So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.200 9.400 0 9.300
4 Jessica Lyons Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.650 8.350 0 8.500
4 Inna Dzyuma Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.400 8.600 0 8.500
6 Kelly Ryser So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.350 8.050 0 8.200
7 Brittany Mitchell Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.900 8.050 0 7.975
7 Lauren Wendt Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.850 8.100 0 7.975
9 Vanessa Henry Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.700 7.900 0 7.800

10 Lea Savard So. Naperville (Central) 7.650 7.900 0 7.775
11 Bella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 7.550 7.950 0 7.750
12 Kate Moore Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.300 7.450 0 7.375
13 Claire Savard Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.350 7.200 0 7.275
14 Danielle Breeden So. Naperville (Central) 7.050 7.100 0 7.075
15 Alexxa Rassano Jr. Downers Grove (South) 6.500 7.000 0 6.750
16 Danielle Strouss Jr. Geneseo 3.300 2.900 0 3.100
17 MacAllister Blakley So. Geneseo 2.200 1.800 0 2.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central Sectional
Meet Manager: John Grundke



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Katie Carling Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.600 9.800 0 9.700
2 Kelsy Kurfirst So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.450 9.150 0 9.300
3 Maren Craig Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.250 9.150 0 9.200
4 Michelle Cozza Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.200 9.100 0 9.150
5 Claire Savard Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.950 8.850 0 8.900
6 Kelly Ryser So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.700 8.900 0 8.800
7 Danielle Breeden So. Naperville (Central) 8.650 8.800 0 8.725
7 Bella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.700 8.750 0 8.725
9 Lea Savard So. Naperville (Central) 8.200 8.400 0 8.300

10 Vanessa Henry Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.050 8.350 0 8.200
11 Lauren Wendt Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.200 8.150 0 8.175
12 Inna Dzyuma Jr. Downers Grove (South) 7.900 8.000 0 7.950
13 Ivana Krcmarevic Jr. Downers Grove (South) 6.450 6.350 0 6.400
14 Bernadette Villa So. Naperville (Central) 6.500 5.800 0 6.150
15 Alexxa Rassano Jr. Downers Grove (South) 4.600 5.400 0 5.000
16 Emilee Livesay Jr. Geneseo 4.800 5.100 0 4.950
17 Danielle Strouss Jr. Geneseo 4.400 4.550 0 4.475
18 Devin Highton Fr. Geneseo 4.000 4.600 0.1 4.200
19 MacAllister Blakley So. Geneseo 3.800 4.000 0 3.900
20 Rachel Green Jr. Geneseo 3.600 4.000 0 3.800
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central Sectional
Meet Manager: John Grundke



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Katie Carling Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.600 9.650 0 9.625
2 Kelsy Kurfirst So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.600 9.500 0 9.550
3 Michelle Cozza Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.450 9.550 0 9.500
4 Vanessa Henry Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.850 8.900 0 8.875
4 Jessica Lyons Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.950 8.800 0 8.875
6 Gabby Henderson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.800 8.900 0 8.850
7 Maren Craig Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.850 8.750 0 8.800
8 Lauren Wendt Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.550 8.700 0 8.625
9 Claire Savard Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.550 8.600 0 8.575

10 Bella Marzari Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.450 8.500 0 8.475
11 Bernadette Villa So. Naperville (Central) 8.450 8.350 0 8.400
12 Alexxa Rassano Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.250 8.450 0 8.350
13 Ivana Krcmarevic Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.250 8.300 0 8.275
14 Danielle Breeden So. Naperville (Central) 7.950 8.050 0 8.000
15 Lea Savard So. Naperville (Central) 7.550 7.350 0 7.450
16 Emilee Livesay Jr. Geneseo 7.250 6.800 0 7.025
17 MacAllister Blakley So. Geneseo 6.950 6.800 0 6.875
18 Danielle Strouss Jr. Geneseo 6.700 6.800 0 6.750
19 Rachel Green Jr. Geneseo 6.400 5.700 0 6.050
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central Sectional
Meet Manager: John Grundke
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